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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bandy2116
TEC

8.450 9.200 9.5758.275 35.500
5 2 10 1 1T

1T

Bella Irwin2011
All Star

8.850 9.150 8.6508.850 35.500
2 3T 1T 2T 1T

1T

Lainey Hamon2060
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.150 8.6508.375 35.225
1 3T 9 2T 3 

3 

Alison Scott2017
All Star

8.250 9.375 8.5008.800 34.925
8 1 3 6 4 

4 

Kailey Stetler2018
All Star

8.700 9.000 8.2508.850 34.800
4 5T 1T 9 5 

5 

Scarlet Warren2023
All Star

8.750 8.425 8.4758.550 34.200
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Autumn Renee Quilantang2067
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 9.000 8.5508.525 34.125
9 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Paige Romero2016
All Star

8.000 8.100 8.2008.575 32.875
10 11 5 10 8 

8 

Leah Morrison2012
All Star

8.350 8.225 7.9008.250 32.725
6 9 11 13 9 

9 

Bella Waters2024
All Star

8.300 7.550 8.0008.500 32.350
7 13 8 12 10 

10 

Ava Tracey2021
All Star

7.250 8.125 8.0508.700 32.125
12 10 4 11 11 

11 

Calie Cooper2000
All About Gymnastics

7.800 8.550 8.4257.150 31.925
11 7 13 8 12 

12 

Elsie Patrick2066
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.150 7.400 8.6258.075 31.250
13T 14 12 4 13 

13 

Journey Gaona2001
All About Gymnastics

7.150 7.600 7.4006.250 28.400
13T 12 14 14 14 

14 
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